

CMPMO No. 49 of 2025

02.09.2025 Present: Ms. Upasana Thakur vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for respondent.

Reply to CMP No. 2462 of 2025 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.09.2025
(Shalini)